
SAT 11 APR 2015, START TIME 14:00

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWR 3 JUL 2014 Beijing (CHN)211.0 YI Siling CHN WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

209.1

10.510.510.710.510.510.010.2
10.2  9.910.610.710.310.710.6

188.4168.0146.7125.5104.784.0

10.510.7
10.410.6
10.410.6
63.231.9CROPEJCIC

Snjezana
11211

207.7

10.310.710.710.210.610.410.4
10.110.310.410.3  9.810.310.5

187.3166.3145.2124.7104.383.6

10.710.1
10.410.8
10.410.3
62.731.2SRBMAKSIMOVIC

Ivana
17212

185.6

  9.910.410.2  9.910.110.8
10.810.610.710.5  9.710.3

164.9143.9123.0102.682.8

10.610.1
10.210.0
10.210.6
61.730.7INDCHANDELA

Apurvi
12883

163.2

10.110.410.110.610.3
  9.7  9.9  9.610.210.8

143.4123.1103.482.6

10.110.2
10.110.7
10.410.0
61.530.9SWEARVIDSSON

Michaela
17574

143.0

  9.910.010.310.1
10.110.210.7  9.9

123.0102.881.8

10.710.4
10.210.7
  9.810.0
61.831.1IRIKHEDMATI

Najmeh
13255

122.4

10.110.510.1
10.110.010.3

102.281.7

10.910.2
10.1  9.6
10.410.1
61.329.9CHNCHEN

Dongqi
10926

101.6

10.010.0
10.510.1

81.1

10.210.4
10.110.5
10.0  9.8
61.030.7CHNZHAO

Huixin
11137

80.1

10.2
10.3

10.010.3
  9.210.5
  9.8  9.8
59.630.6SINSER

Xiang Wei Jasmine
16978

Legend A150607B
Bib No Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Nat Nation
Rk Rank WC World Cup
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (2015-04-11    2:21:18)
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SAT 11 APR 2015, START TIME 09:00

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WR 9 NOV 2013 Munich (GER)422.5 YI Siling CHN WCF

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

420.8 QFCROPEJCIC Snjezana11211 105.0 103.3 106.5 106.0

419.6 QFIRIKHEDMATI Najmeh13252 104.5 105.1 105.7 104.3

418.8 QFSINSER Xiang Wei Jasmine16973 104.8 105.1 104.5 104.4

418.4 QFINDCHANDELA Apurvi12884 103.9 106.3 104.3 103.9

417.4 QFSWEARVIDSSON Michaela17575 104.9 103.6 105.9 103.0

417.1 QFSRBMAKSIMOVIC Ivana17216 102.9 104.3 104.7 105.2

416.8 QFCHNZHAO Huixin11137 103.8 104.5 104.3 104.2

416.7 QFCHNCHEN Dongqi10928 104.1 105.2 104.7 102.7

416.6SINNEO Tessa16959 103.0 104.1 104.8 104.7

416.4CZEVOGNAROVA Gabriela113210 104.3 104.6 103.4 104.1

416.3IRIAHMADI Elaheh131611 104.2 103.4 104.3 104.4

416.1SRBARSOVIC Andrea171812 104.3 104.3 103.1 104.4

415.6CZEMAZUROVA Nikola112813 102.7 104.4 104.2 104.3

415.6GERGSCHWANDTNER Selina122614 102.7 103.8 104.9 104.2

415.4DENNIELSEN Stine113915 103.3 104.1 105.0 103.0

415.1JPNYUASA Natsuki139116 102.7 103.3 105.0 104.1

414.8DENSTEFFENSEN Astrid114117 101.9 104.6 104.6 103.7

414.6RUSNIZKOSHAPSKAIA Alena167718 104.3 103.8 103.3 103.2

414.6HUNZWICKL-VERES Kata127019 104.7 103.6 103.9 102.4

414.5UKRGOLUBCHENKO Olga183620 102.8 103.5 104.9 103.3

414.4INDPAUL Ayonika129721 102.9 103.7 104.3 103.5

414.3SRBZIVKOVIC Jelena172822 103.8 103.7 102.5 104.3

414.3USABEARD Sarah184723 103.4 102.8 104.0 104.1

414.2MASABDUL HALIM Nur Ayuni
Farhana

149124 101.3 104.1 103.4 105.4

414.1ITASENA Sabrina135725 103.9 101.6 104.1 104.5

414.1ESPVEGA Nuria116326 103.0 105.1 102.7 103.3

413.7SLODVORSAK Ziva171227 102.2 102.9 105.2 103.4
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

413.6MGLCHULUUNBADRAKH
Narantuya

152228 102.3 103.5 104.1 103.7

413.6MGLGANKHUYAG Nandinzaya152429 102.9 104.5 103.3 102.9

413.5RUSZHUKOVA Anna168130 104.9 102.4 103.9 102.3

413.4ITANARDELLI Elania135431 103.2 103.8 102.1 104.3

413.3AUTHOFMANN Olivia100832 103.2 103.1 103.1 103.9

413.3FINPITKANEN Hanna118033 104.2 103.1 103.0 103.0

413.2KORKIM Seola143534 102.2 102.7 103.8 104.5

413.2IRIEMAMGHOLI Narjes131935 104.6 103.3 102.3 103.0

413.1USAOSBORN Sarah186436 102.0 103.4 103.8 103.9

413.1INDBHAGWAT Anjali128637 103.8 101.0 104.7 103.6

413.0KORLEE Da Hye144238 103.0 102.1 102.4 105.5

412.9JPNIWATA Seiko137039 100.2 102.9 105.8 104.0

412.7POLBOGACKA Sylwia162340 103.2 102.4 102.7 104.4

412.6CZESYKOROVA Adela113141 104.1 102.7 102.4 103.4

412.6VENMENDEZ Diliana189242 103.8 103.4 102.8 102.6

412.3SUILUSTENBERGER Petra174043 104.0 102.9 103.0 102.4

412.1THAMAJCHACHEEP Sununta177544 101.0 104.8 102.2 104.1

412.1GERMUELLER Lisa123145 103.4 102.7 103.9 102.1

412.1KORKIM Yong Kyeong143746 103.8 103.5 102.9 101.9

412.0KUWARZOUQI Maryam147347 104.7 102.1 104.5 100.7

411.8SUICHRISTEN Nina173548 102.1 103.6 103.1 103.0

411.7QATAL SUWAIDI Aisha164649 101.6 104.3 102.1 103.7

411.7GERRACHL Silvia123350 102.4 102.0 103.8 103.5

411.3BELVERCRUSSE Stephanie103551 100.8 103.6 102.8 104.1

410.9ESPGRANDE Paula116152 102.5 103.1 103.4 101.9

410.8POLKOWALCZYK Karolina162853 104.0 101.4 103.7 101.7

410.7SINCHENG Jian Huan168854 102.3 102.5 102.5 103.4

410.7TPECHEN Szu-Wei180555 103.0 102.5 102.2 103.0

410.6UZBKUZNETSOVA Elena188056 102.5 104.1 100.9 103.1

410.5AUTOBERMOSER Stephanie101057 101.8 103.8 103.5 101.4

410.4UZBMAMEDOVA Sakina188158 102.9 103.1 104.2 100.2

409.9JPNNAKAMURA Yuka137759 101.5 103.4 103.3 101.7

409.9MGLOLZVOIBAATAR Yanjinlkham152760 104.0 102.8 102.4 100.7

409.8PHIACUNA Amparo Teresa161361 102.4 103.1 102.3 102.0

409.7ITAMESSAGGIERO Jennifer135362 100.7 102.7 103.3 103.0

409.3MASMOHD TAIBI Nur Suryani150263 99.6 101.5 104.3 103.9

409.3UZBORLOVA Margarita188264 101.2 103.9 100.7 103.5

409.3FINLANGSTROM Katarina117965 102.1 100.4 104.3 102.5

409.2SVKDEMJEN PESKOVA Daniela174866 100.9 102.8 102.0 103.5
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

409.1RUSFEKLISTOVA Maria166467 100.9 103.5 102.9 101.8

409.1TJKLAGUTENKO Malika179568 101.2 103.2 102.9 101.8

408.9THAPONGSINVIJIT Supaluk178269 102.0 102.8 102.4 101.7

408.9PAKSOHAIL Minhal160670 102.3 102.5 102.8 101.3

408.9LUXCALMES Carole148571 101.7 103.5 102.9 100.8

408.8ESTVORONOVA Anzela117172 102.7 102.4 100.1 103.6

408.4THACHOTPHIBUNSIN Thanyalak177073 101.6 102.9 101.3 102.6

408.2USAQUINER Emily186574 102.1 103.0 103.0 100.1

408.0SVKHYBLEROVA Jana174975 103.5 100.2 103.6 100.7

407.7TPELIU Yu Chun181076 100.3 101.5 104.0 101.9

407.3CANDEAN Emily Kathrine108177 104.5 100.7 100.6 101.5

406.4BRNALDOSARI Sara105878 103.8 99.8 98.8 104.0

406.4MASZULKIFLI Muslifah150979 100.1 102.3 100.7 103.3

406.2HUNMISKOLCZI Julianna126480 100.6 102.7 101.2 101.7

406.1SUISCHNIDER Marina174181 99.6 101.6 102.1 102.8

405.5KAZKOROL Yelizaveta140082 101.5 99.4 101.8 102.8

405.4QATAL HAMAD Bahya Mansour164483 100.5 102.8 99.6 102.5

403.8ECUPADILLA Sofia114784 100.1 99.6 101.2 102.9

403.4GRETHEODOROU Sofia124785 100.0 102.6 101.1 99.7

402.9OMAAL HASANI Siham158486 100.4 99.0 102.8 100.7

402.8BRNASHOOR Lulwa106387 101.2 100.4 99.9 101.3

402.7TPEKUO Pao Ying180888 103.1 98.9 101.9 98.8

402.3FINYLI-KIIKKA Marjo118389 102.4 100.6 99.5 99.8

399.8OMAAL TARSHI Amina159890 99.6 100.7 100.2 99.3

399.7TJKSHOMAKHMADOVA Anisa179691 97.8 99.5 101.1 101.3

395.5BRNABDULGHAFFAR Aseel105392 97.8 98.1 99.0 100.6

391.2NZLSHIELDS Bronwyn Clara157093 97.6 98.2 99.2 96.2

387.5OMAAL JAHAFI Khadija158894 92.9 96.9 98.9 98.8

DSQCHNZHANG Binbin1109

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 95; Total number of athletes: 109

DSQ Athlete 1109 ZHANG Binbin (CHN) - ISSF Rule 6.7.9.2 Clothing failed re-inspection

Legend E8AA8153
Bib No Bib Number DSQ Disqualified Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Finals WCF World Cup Final WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 2 (2015-04-11    11:54:12)
Release: Approved Version 1 (2015-04-11    11:42:06)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (2015-04-11    11:31:23)
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SAT 11 APR 2015, START TIME 09:00

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION - RELAY 1 OF 2

Records
WR 9 NOV 2013 Munich (GER)422.5 YI Siling CHN WCF

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

418.8SINSER Xiang Wei Jasmine16971 104.8 105.1 104.5 104.4

417.4SWEARVIDSSON Michaela17572 104.9 103.6 105.9 103.0

417.1SRBMAKSIMOVIC Ivana17213 102.9 104.3 104.7 105.2

416.8CHNZHAO Huixin11134 103.8 104.5 104.3 104.2

416.7CHNCHEN Dongqi10925 104.1 105.2 104.7 102.7

416.6SINNEO Tessa16956 103.0 104.1 104.8 104.7

415.6GERGSCHWANDTNER Selina12267 102.7 103.8 104.9 104.2

415.4DENNIELSEN Stine11398 103.3 104.1 105.0 103.0

414.6RUSNIZKOSHAPSKAIA Alena16779 104.3 103.8 103.3 103.2

414.5UKRGOLUBCHENKO Olga183610 102.8 103.5 104.9 103.3

414.3USABEARD Sarah184711 103.4 102.8 104.0 104.1

413.7SLODVORSAK Ziva171212 102.2 102.9 105.2 103.4

413.6MGLCHULUUNBADRAKH
Narantuya

152213 102.3 103.5 104.1 103.7

413.2IRIEMAMGHOLI Narjes131914 104.6 103.3 102.3 103.0

413.1INDBHAGWAT Anjali128615 103.8 101.0 104.7 103.6

413.0KORLEE Da Hye144216 103.0 102.1 102.4 105.5

412.9JPNIWATA Seiko137017 100.2 102.9 105.8 104.0

412.6CZESYKOROVA Adela113118 104.1 102.7 102.4 103.4

412.1THAMAJCHACHEEP Sununta177519 101.0 104.8 102.2 104.1

412.1GERMUELLER Lisa123120 103.4 102.7 103.9 102.1

412.0KUWARZOUQI Maryam147321 104.7 102.1 104.5 100.7

411.8SUICHRISTEN Nina173522 102.1 103.6 103.1 103.0

410.9ESPGRANDE Paula116123 102.5 103.1 103.4 101.9

410.8POLKOWALCZYK Karolina162824 104.0 101.4 103.7 101.7

410.5AUTOBERMOSER Stephanie101025 101.8 103.8 103.5 101.4

410.4UZBMAMEDOVA Sakina188126 102.9 103.1 104.2 100.2

409.9MGLOLZVOIBAATAR Yanjinlkham152727 104.0 102.8 102.4 100.7
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

409.8PHIACUNA Amparo Teresa161328 102.4 103.1 102.3 102.0

409.7ITAMESSAGGIERO Jennifer135329 100.7 102.7 103.3 103.0

409.3MASMOHD TAIBI Nur Suryani150230 99.6 101.5 104.3 103.9

409.2SVKDEMJEN PESKOVA Daniela174831 100.9 102.8 102.0 103.5

409.1TJKLAGUTENKO Malika179532 101.2 103.2 102.9 101.8

408.9LUXCALMES Carole148533 101.7 103.5 102.9 100.8

408.8ESTVORONOVA Anzela117134 102.7 102.4 100.1 103.6

408.4THACHOTPHIBUNSIN Thanyalak177035 101.6 102.9 101.3 102.6

407.7TPELIU Yu Chun181036 100.3 101.5 104.0 101.9

406.4BRNALDOSARI Sara105837 103.8 99.8 98.8 104.0

406.2HUNMISKOLCZI Julianna126438 100.6 102.7 101.2 101.7

406.1SUISCHNIDER Marina174139 99.6 101.6 102.1 102.8

405.4QATAL HAMAD Bahya Mansour164440 100.5 102.8 99.6 102.5

403.4GRETHEODOROU Sofia124741 100.0 102.6 101.1 99.7

402.9OMAAL HASANI Siham158442 100.4 99.0 102.8 100.7

402.7TPEKUO Pao Ying180843 103.1 98.9 101.9 98.8

402.3FINYLI-KIIKKA Marjo118344 102.4 100.6 99.5 99.8

395.5BRNABDULGHAFFAR Aseel105345 97.8 98.1 99.0 100.6

391.2NZLSHIELDS Bronwyn Clara157046 97.6 98.2 99.2 96.2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 46; Total number of athletes: 109

Legend FA4458D7
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation WCF World Cup Final
WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (2015-04-11    10:01:02)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (2015-04-11    9:49:33)
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SAT 11 APR 2015, START TIME 10:40

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION - RELAY 2 OF 2

Records
WR 9 NOV 2013 Munich (GER)422.5 YI Siling CHN WCF

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

420.8 QFCROPEJCIC Snjezana11211 105.0 103.3 106.5 106.0

419.6 QFIRIKHEDMATI Najmeh13252 104.5 105.1 105.7 104.3

418.4 QFINDCHANDELA Apurvi12883 103.9 106.3 104.3 103.9

416.4CZEVOGNAROVA Gabriela11324 104.3 104.6 103.4 104.1

416.3IRIAHMADI Elaheh13165 104.2 103.4 104.3 104.4

416.1SRBARSOVIC Andrea17186 104.3 104.3 103.1 104.4

415.6CZEMAZUROVA Nikola11287 102.7 104.4 104.2 104.3

415.1JPNYUASA Natsuki13918 102.7 103.3 105.0 104.1

414.8DENSTEFFENSEN Astrid11419 101.9 104.6 104.6 103.7

414.6HUNZWICKL-VERES Kata127010 104.7 103.6 103.9 102.4

414.4INDPAUL Ayonika129711 102.9 103.7 104.3 103.5

414.3SRBZIVKOVIC Jelena172812 103.8 103.7 102.5 104.3

414.2MASABDUL HALIM Nur Ayuni
Farhana

149113 101.3 104.1 103.4 105.4

414.1ITASENA Sabrina135714 103.9 101.6 104.1 104.5

414.1ESPVEGA Nuria116315 103.0 105.1 102.7 103.3

413.6MGLGANKHUYAG Nandinzaya152416 102.9 104.5 103.3 102.9

413.5RUSZHUKOVA Anna168117 104.9 102.4 103.9 102.3

413.4ITANARDELLI Elania135418 103.2 103.8 102.1 104.3

413.3AUTHOFMANN Olivia100819 103.2 103.1 103.1 103.9

413.3FINPITKANEN Hanna118020 104.2 103.1 103.0 103.0

413.2KORKIM Seola143521 102.2 102.7 103.8 104.5

413.1USAOSBORN Sarah186422 102.0 103.4 103.8 103.9

412.7POLBOGACKA Sylwia162323 103.2 102.4 102.7 104.4

412.6VENMENDEZ Diliana189224 103.8 103.4 102.8 102.6

412.3SUILUSTENBERGER Petra174025 104.0 102.9 103.0 102.4

412.1KORKIM Yong Kyeong143726 103.8 103.5 102.9 101.9

411.7QATAL SUWAIDI Aisha164627 101.6 104.3 102.1 103.7
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

411.7GERRACHL Silvia123328 102.4 102.0 103.8 103.5

411.3BELVERCRUSSE Stephanie103529 100.8 103.6 102.8 104.1

410.7SINCHENG Jian Huan168830 102.3 102.5 102.5 103.4

410.7TPECHEN Szu-Wei180531 103.0 102.5 102.2 103.0

410.6UZBKUZNETSOVA Elena188032 102.5 104.1 100.9 103.1

409.9JPNNAKAMURA Yuka137733 101.5 103.4 103.3 101.7

409.3UZBORLOVA Margarita188234 101.2 103.9 100.7 103.5

409.3FINLANGSTROM Katarina117935 102.1 100.4 104.3 102.5

409.1RUSFEKLISTOVA Maria166436 100.9 103.5 102.9 101.8

408.9THAPONGSINVIJIT Supaluk178237 102.0 102.8 102.4 101.7

408.9PAKSOHAIL Minhal160638 102.3 102.5 102.8 101.3

408.2USAQUINER Emily186539 102.1 103.0 103.0 100.1

408.0SVKHYBLEROVA Jana174940 103.5 100.2 103.6 100.7

407.3CANDEAN Emily Kathrine108141 104.5 100.7 100.6 101.5

406.4MASZULKIFLI Muslifah150942 100.1 102.3 100.7 103.3

405.5KAZKOROL Yelizaveta140043 101.5 99.4 101.8 102.8

403.8ECUPADILLA Sofia114744 100.1 99.6 101.2 102.9

402.8BRNASHOOR Lulwa106345 101.2 100.4 99.9 101.3

399.8OMAAL TARSHI Amina159846 99.6 100.7 100.2 99.3

399.7TJKSHOMAKHMADOVA Anisa179647 97.8 99.5 101.1 101.3

387.5OMAAL JAHAFI Khadija158848 92.9 96.9 98.9 98.8

DSQCHNZHANG Binbin1109

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 49; Total number of athletes: 109

DSQ Athlete 1109 ZHANG Binbin (CHN) - ISSF Rule 6.7.9.2 Clothing failed re-inspection

Legend 5B2061FD
Bib No Bib Number DSQ Disqualified Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Finals WCF World Cup Final WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 2 (2015-04-11    11:53:18)
Release: Approved Version 1 (2015-04-11    11:41:34)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (2015-04-11    11:30:09)
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